ANNIE Rehearsal Schedule

Wednesday, March 22, 3:30-5:30 pm (auditions)
Thursday, March 23, 3:30-5:30 pm
Friday, March 24, 3:30-5:00 pm 

Monday, March 27, 3:30-5:30 pm
Tuesday, March 28, 3:30-5:30 pm
Thursday, March 30, 3:30-5:30 pm
Friday, March 31, 3:30-5:00 pm 

Monday, April 3, 3:30-5:30 pm
Tuesday, April 4, 3:30-5:30 pm
Thursday, April 6, 3:30-5:30 pm
Friday, April 7, 3:30-5:00 pm

Monday, April 10, 3:30-5:30 pm
Tuesday, April 11, 3:30-5:30 pm
Thursday, April 13, 3:30-5:30 pm 
Friday, April 14—GOOD FRIDAY; no rehearsal

APRIL VACATION

Monday, April 24, 3:30-5:30 pm
Tuesday, April 25, 3:30-5:30 pm
Thursday, April 27, 3:30-5:30 pm
Friday, April 28, 3:30-5:00 pm

Monday, May 1, 3:30-5:30 pm
Tuesday, May 2, 3:30-5:30 pm
Thursday, May 4, 3:30-5:30 pm
Friday, May 5; SPRING CONCERT; no rehearsal

Monday, May 8, 3:30-5:30 pm
Tuesday, May 9, 3:30-5:30 pm
Thursday, May 11, 3:30-5:30 pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, May 12, 3:30-5:00 pm 

Saturday, May 13, 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Monday, May 15, 3:30-8:00 pm; 5:30-6:15 pm dinner; at the FBC
Tuesday, May 16, 3:30-8:00 pm; 5:30-6:15 pm dinner; at the FBC
Wednesday, May 17, 3:30-8:00 pm; 5:30-6:15 pm dinner; at the FBC
Thursday, May 18, 5:30 pm call; 7:00 pm performance
Friday, May 19, 5:30 pm call; 7:00 pm performance
Saturday, May 20, 5:30 on call; 7:00 pm performance; 9:00 pm strike


ety o 22 1305305 o).
Thasiy e 3303 200m

e e 27, 3385300m
oo M 2 0
Ty Ay 350538

——
ESEUSE
e, AT, 130500 o

e 13305305
ficpSist o c—

N
ESEAEE

e iy 305200
T i e
sl et —

e g 305200

Voo My 55308003 515615 e,
T v 16330800 53635 e, o
W 13338 5455 o 8




